
POWERSHRED® 70S

Powerful Deskside Strip Cut Shredder
For 1-3 users
 • Ideal for moderate duty home offi ce

 • Shreds continuously for up to 12 minutes

 • Shreds 14 sheets of A4 paper per pass into 5.8 mm strip cut particles

 • Shreds credit cards, staples, paperclips and CD

 • 27L pull-out bin for easy emptying

 • 2 year full warranty/ 5 year cutter warranty

 • Shreds 14 sheets of A4 paper per pass into 5.8 mm strip cut particles

SPECIFICATIONS

Model Name Sheet Capacity Cut Type Cut Size / mm Throat width Security Level Bin Capacity Run Time Also Shreds Warranty

70S 14 Strip-Cut 5.8 230 DIN 2 27 L 10-12 mins 2/5 yr



POWERSHRED® 70S
 Unique Features

 LOGISTICS

Model Name Country version Item Number Retail Barcode Outer Barcode
Product Dim 

(mm)
Product Weight 

(kg)
Outer Dim (mm) Outer Weight (kg)

70S

EU
UK
CH
ZA

4671101
4671201
4671701
4671601

043859630998 
043859631018 
043859632176 
043859631056

50043859630993 
50043859631013 
50043859632171 
50043859631051

510 x 380 x 275 9.2 500 x 420 x 310 10.9

 Pull out bin for clean and easy 
emptying


