POWERSHRED® 70S

Powerful Deskside Strip Cut Shredder For 1-3 users

- Ideal for moderate duty home office
- Shreds continuously for up to 12 minutes

• Shreds 14 sheets of A4 paper per pass into 5.8 mm strip cut particles

• Shreds credit cards, staples, paperclips and CD

• 27L pull-out bin for easy emptying

• 2 year full warranty/ 5 year cutter warranty



SPECIFICATIONS

Model Name	Sheet Capacity	Cut Type	Cut Size / mm	Throat width	Security Level	Bin Capacity	Run Time	Also Shreds	Warranty
70S	14	Strip-Cut	5.8	230	DIN 2	27 L	10-12 mins		2/5 yr



POWERSHRED® 70S

Unique Features



Pull out bin for clean and easy emptying



LOGISTICS

Model Name	Country version	Item Number	Retail Barcode	Outer Barcode	Product Dim (mm)	Product Weight (kg)	Outer Dim (mm)	Outer Weight (kg)
70\$	EU UK CH ZA	4671101 4671201 4671701 4671601	043859630998 043859631018 043859632176 043859631056	50043859630993 50043859631013 50043859632171 50043859631051	510 x 380 x 275	9.2	500 x 420 x 310	10.9